
AGENCY / Agent CONTACT CELL EMAIL 
ANNA BASSON 
Hannes Seyffert 021  887 4740 078 176 1987 hannes@annabasson.co.za
CHASS EVERITT
Anthon Campbell Harris 021 851 1791 teamchas@everitt.co.za
Stella Marais 021 851 1791 stellam@everitt.co.za
Krissi Le Roux 021 851 1791 082 678 5361 krissi@everitt.co.za
Pieter Kotze 021 851 1791 082 355 5789 teampieterkotze@gmail.com
Elton Gordon 021 851 1791 063 633 0140 elton@everitt.co.za
CCH
Brenda van Niekerk 021 851 1951 072 248 8286 brenda@cch.co.za
CHAMPION REAL ESTATE
Janine Fairbairn 021 975 1767 071 380 7520 janine@championre.co.za
Jessica King 021 975 1767 083 390 8396 jessica@championre.co.za
DYNAMIC REALTORS
Daryn Lee José 082 393 9552 rentals@dynamicrealtors.co.za
EAZI REAL ESTATE
Lee-Anne Pritchard 068 428 0458 071 790 3306 lee-anne@eazi.com
Sarah Lynne Walton 068 428 0458 064 973 1636 sarah.walton@eazi.com
ENGEL & VöLKERS
Kobie Coetzee 021 861 7777 079 895 1846 kobie.coetzee@engelvoelkers.com
Eradus van Antwerpen 021 840 1290 083 251 6134 eradus.va@engelvoelkers.com
EXP REALTY SOUTH AFRICA
Ferdinand Henry Abrahams 074 970 5394 ferdi.abrahams@expsouthafrica.co.za
Shené Vorster 074 541 9178 shene.vorster@expsouthafrica.co.za
FJB PROJECTS
Frederick (Freon) Bester 021 851 3669 072 608 0729 freon@fjbproperty.co.za
FINE & COUNTRY 
Roxanne Lynott 021 851 3104 helderbergrentals@fineandcountry.com
Simoné Croeser 021 851 3104 simon.c@fineandcountry.com
Mariette Steyn 021 851 3104 mariette.steyn@fineandcountry.com
Kelly Harris-Reifarth 021 851 3104 082 733 6259 kelly.r@fineandcountry.com
Cara Lewis 021 851 3104 cara.l@fineandcountry.com
Shaun Harris 021 851 3104 082 956 0599 shaun.h@fineandcountry.com
FLAT FREE HOMES
Amy Wyness 021 851 1883 083 765 5703 amy@flatfeehomes.co.za
GROUP7 PROPERTIES / PROPERTY HELPLINE
Alexa Jooste 021 054 6811 079 496 1899 alexa@group7properties.co.za
HELDERBERG REAL ESTATE
Rodney Lewin 021 851 2656 084 580 2936 rodneylewin@gmail.com
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HUIZEMARK BAYSIDE
Roxanne Udemans 021 300 1009 076 011 3021 bayside@huizemark.com
JS LIFESTYLE
Issie Lourens 0752 937 6803 issie@lifestyleproperties.co.za
KATHY VAN ZYL PROPERTIES
Carika deVilliers 021 851 1834 084 511 1025 info@kvzprop.co.za
KELLER WILLIAMS 
Marinda Otto 021 913 8391 082 923 7274 marinda.otto@kwsa.co.za
Hilga Avenant 082 457 7592 hilge.avenant@kwsa.co.za
KELDERHOF PROPERTIES
Hornette Botha 076 828 8880 hornette@kelderhofproperties.co.za
LEAPFROG
Catharina Meiring 083 962 8516 083 962 8516 caren.meiring@leapfrog.co.za
MEYER REALTY GROUP
Darren Meyer 073 654 7784 067 024 2858 darren@meyerrealty.co
MERIDIAN REALTY 
Peter Springer 074 177 3040 peter.springer@meridianrealty.co.za
Ian van Jaarsveldt 021 852 6464 082 494 8771 ian@remax-helderberg.co.za
Chris Clark 083 391 5639 chris.clark@meridianrealty.co.za
OAK PROPERTIES
Ryno Beck 083 232 4547 ryno@oakrealestate.co.za
PAM GOLDING
Gisela Spingies 021 851 2633 071 259 1967 gisela.spingies@pamgolding.co.za
Gemey Moss 021 851 2633 072 198 5900 gemey.moss@pamgolding.co.za
Edelweiss Hankey 021 851 2633 083 252 1964 edelweiss.hankey@pamgolding.co.za
Burger van Dyk 021 851 2633 084 540 4543 burger.vandyk@pamgolding.co.za
Elizabeth Gail Howell 021 851 2633 072 386 6296 gail.howell@pamgolding.co.za
Shaun Taljaard 021 851 2633 082 574 8006 shaun.taljaard@pamgolding.co.za
Robyn Fox 021 851 2633 084 840 6523 robyn.fox@pamgolding.co.za
Gina Helme 084 761 8716 gina.helme@pamgolding.co.za
PROPERYCOZA PROSPER 
Anne-Marie Bamber 021 300 0454 082 071 1665 anne-marie.bamber@propertycoza.co.za
RAWSON
Christelle Strauss 021 851 2656 072 545 5303 christelle.sw@rawson.co.za
Kim Cadle 021 851 2656 083 419 4852 kim.sw@rawson.co.za
Belinda Sawyer 021 851 2656 084 518 0807 belind.sw@rawson.co.za
Gerda Moolman 021 851 2656 083 278 7123 gerda.moolman@rawson.co.za
Belinda Grant 021 851 2656 082 468 2906 belinda.grant@rawson.co.za
REMAX
Jana Roberts 021 852 6464 076 882 2907 jana@remax-helderberg.co.za
Roger Ramos 021 852 6464 071 605 5902 roger@helderber-remax.co.za
Almare Doran 021 852 6464 083 255 3744 almare@remax-helderberg.co.za
Juan Combrinck 021 852 6464 082 770 7218 juan@remax-helderberg.co.za
Rosanne Pretorius 021 852 6464 071 491 3099 rosanne@remax-helderberg.co.za
Amanda Viviers 021 852 6464 074 744 7017 amanda@teamramos.co.za
Christine Ruperti 021 852 6464 064 348 8073 ruperti@teamramos.co.za
Estee Wantenaar 021 852 6464 082 435 2435 ester@remax-helderberg.co.za
Marjolein Degens 021 852 6464 079 059 6409 marjolein@remax-helderberg.co.za
Juan de  Jager 021 852 6464 083 448 3087 juandej@remax-helderberg.co.za
Antjie Kohnle 021 852 6464 076 951 8092 antje@remax-helderberg.co.za
Christiaan Kohnle 021 852 6464 072 185 1124 christian@team-connect.co.za
Nico Swart 021 852 6464 076 654 4789 nicoswart@remax-helderberg.co.za



Huibecht Maria Smit 021 852 6464 marie@team-connect.co.za
Hein Bredenkamp 021 852 6464 060 850 9132 hein@remax-helderberg.co.za
Yolande Kussendrager 021 852 5454 082 704 4505 yolande@remaxhelderberg.co.za
Debbie Kietzman 021 852 6464 083 264 7086 debbie@remax-helderberg.co.za
Christian Kohnle 021 852 6464 072 185 1124 christian@team-connect.co.za
RENT AND LET
Ronel Heyns 082 896 1905 info@rentandlet.co.za
ROSE MCFALL
Nadia Buirski 021 850 0880 079 477 3230 nadia@rosemcfall.com
Eunice Loubser 021 850 0880 082 936 7256 eunice@rosemcfall.com
SEEFF
Jana Heunis 021 843 3368 074 520 4747 jana.heunis@seeff.com
Karen van Niekerk 021 843 3368 083 303 8568 karen.vanniekerk@seeff.com
Lara Maritz 021 843 3438 083 407 7271 lara.maritz@seeff.com
SOMERSET RENTALS 
Howard love 021 852 3921 074 115 1826 admin@prop4rent.co.za
SOMERSET PROPERTIES 
Isabella(Lizette) van der Vyver 021 852 6918 082 783 9743 lizette@somersetproperties.co.za
HARCOURTS AGENTS
Tharina Maritz 021 851 2614 083 488 2401 tharina.maritz@harcourts.co.za
Jennifer-Jill Taylor 021 851 2614 063 727 4872 jennifer.taylor@harcourts.co.za
Kelly van Zyl 021 851 2614 082 770 6879 kelly.vanzyl@harcourts.co.za
Michael Pashley 021 851 2614 082 079 5568 michael.pashley@harcourts.co.za
Megan Dippenaar 021 851 2614 064 682 5997 megan.dippenaar@harcourts.co.za
Alistair Ormerod 021 857 2614 083 431 9013 alistair.ormerod@harcourts.co.za


